
  
 

2020 APPROVED CATERERS  
 
 
Bakers' Best 
Laura McNulty 
857-255-2553 
lmcnulty@bakersbestcatering.com 
www.bakersbestcatering.com 
 
Capers Catering 
Emma Roberts 
781-279-5100 
eroberts@caperscatering.com 
www.caperscatering.com 
 
The Catered Affair 
Andrew Marconi 
781-982-9333 
andrew@thecateredaffair.com 
www.thecateredaffair.com 
 
Catering by Andrew 
Kosher 
Karen Maloni 
617-731-6585 
karen@cateringbyandrew.com 
www.cateringbyandrew.com 
 
Cuisine Chez Vous 
Fiona Casey 
617-576-3652 
fcasey@cuisinechezvous.com 
www.cuisinechezvous.com 
 
East Meets West Catering 
Michele Stump 
617-269-2662 x111 
mstump@emwcatering.com 
www.eastmeetswestcatering.com 
 

Forklift Catering 
Kristen Campbell 
617-776-7600 
kristen@forkliftcatering.com 
www.forkliftcatering.com 
 
Gourmet Caterers 
John McGinn 
857-728-2093 
johnmc@gourmetcaterers.com 
www.gourmetcaterers.com 
 
Kate's Table, Catering & Events 
Amy Colombi 
781-740-4111 
amy@katestable.com 
www.katestable.com 
 
Max Ultimate Food 
Alexis Davis 
617-427-9799 x10 
alexis@maxultimatefood.com 
www.maxultimatefood.com 
 
Off the Vine 
Holly James 
781-769-8970 
holly@offthevinecatering.com 
www.offthevinepcatering.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:lmcnulty@bakersbestcatering.com
http://www.bakersbestcatering.com/
mailto:eroberts@caperscatering.com
http://www.caperscatering.com/
mailto:andrew@thecateredaffair.com
http://www.thecateredaffair.com/
mailto:karen@cateringbyandrew.com
http://www.cateringbyandrew.com/
http://www.cuisinechezvous.com/
http://www.eastmeetswestcatering.com/
mailto:kristen@forkliftcatering.com
http://www.forkliftcatering.com/
mailto:johnmc@gourmetcaterers.com
http://www.gourmetcaterers.com/
http://www.gourmetcaterers.com/
mailto:alexis@maxultimatefood.com
http://www.maxultimatefood.com/
mailto:holly@offthevinecatering.com
http://www.offthevinepcatering.com/

